
  

Grants Awarded to 31st July 2017 

 

 

 

Grants Awarded & Paid in this year

Scrabster Comm Association 5000.00

Lieurary Hall Committee 5000.00

Reay Hall 5000.00

Forss Hall 14349.94

Caithness & NS Junior Golf Partnership 780.00

Resident 5000.00

Pentland Firth Yacht Club 720.00

The Flower Show Committee 302.99

Resident 756.00

£36,908.93

Grants Awarded not Paid

Caithness Amateur Athletics £1,823.52

Lieurary Hall Committee £30,000.00

Resident £750.00

Thurso Squash, Tennis & Racket Ball Club £15,000.00

Caithness Horizons £3,000.00

Forss House Fishings Association £2,000.00

Forss House Fishings Association £2,000.00

Caithness Broch Project £6,000.00

2nd Thurso Scout Group £4,000.00

1st Thurso Boys Brigade £3,600.00

£68,173.52

Total to West Caithness £70,938.93

Total to Educational organisations outwith West Caithness £16,600.00

Total to Sporting organisations outwith West Caithness £17,543.52 £105,082.45

Total committed to 31.07.17 £105,082.45  


